receive awards of a deferred amount as set forth in Table A below for each full fiscal year 
BENSON performs substantial services for the University as President commencing with the 
fiscal year ending June 30, 2026, and ending with the fiscal year ending June 30, 2030.  The 
potential maximum aggregate awards under this Agreement total One Million Five Hundred 
Thousand dollars ($1,500,000.00).  The awarded amount shall be credited to BENSON’s 
Deferred Compensation Account on the last day (June 30) of the fiscal year.  No earnings shall 
accrue with respect to any awards. 

4. Vesting or Forfeiture of Deferred Compensation Account.

(a) Vesting.